APPLICATION
POLYCAB Type CK BS 6231 single core non-sheathed
thermoplastic insulated cable is suitable for wiring of switch, control
metering, relay & instrument panels of power switchgear and for
such purpose as internal connections in rectifier equipment and its
motor starters and controllers.
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating

WEIGHT & DIMENSION DATA  :
Product Code
Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
Insulation
thickness
mm
Overall Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
LDBS07CYUAYC001C0.5S 0.5 0.8 2.63 11
LDBS07CYUAYC001C.75S 0.75 0.8 2.8 14
LDBS07CYUAYC001C001S 1 0.8 2.97 18
LDBS07CYUAYC001C1.5S 1.5 0.8 3.27 23
LDBS07CYUAYC001C2.5S 2.5 0.8 3.7 33
LDBS07CYUAYC001C004S 4 0.8 4.3 50
LDBS07CYUAYC001C006S 6 0.8 4.8 69
LDBS07CYUAYC001C010S 10 1 6.33 117
LDBS07CYUAYC001C016S 16 1 7.6 174
LDBS07CYUAYC001C025S 25 1.2 9.57 269
LDBS07CYUAYC001C035S 35 1.2 10.73 368
LDBS07CYUAYC001C050S 50 1.4 12.93 525
LDBS07CYUAYC001C070S 70 1.4 14.77 720
LDBS07CYUAYC001C095S 95 1.6 16.67 973
LDBS07CYUAYC001C120S 120 1.6 18.4 1212
LDBS07CYUAYC001C150S 150 1.8 20.57 1491
LDBS07CYUAYC001C185S 185 2 22.67 1872
LDBS07CYUAYC001C240S 240 2.2 25.53 2394
POLYCAB Type CK BS 6231
Switch gear and Control gear wiring Cable, 600/1000 V AC
Document No.: 00361.Rev No.: 00 Date: 04-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification